

Bid Opening Date: 02/18/2009
 No. of Bidders: 17

Calas/Abba

SHEET : 1

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0201001A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	I.S.		35000.00		68250.00	68250.00	10000.00	10000.00
0201228A	RESET 4' PVC PICKET FENCE	1.F.	72	25.00	1800.00	4.00	288.00	28.00	2016.00
0201229A	RESET 3' PICKET FENCE	1.F.	72	25.00	1800.00	4.00	288.00	28.00	2016.00
0201230A	RESET 4' SPLIT RAIL FENCE	1.F.	56	12.50	700.00	4.00	224.00	20.00	1120.00
0202002	EARTH EXCAVATION	C.Y.	3600	14.00	50400.00	7.00	25200.00	7.00	25200.00
0202101	ROCK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	20	1.00	20.00	1.00	20.00	270.00	5400.00
0202481A	CUT CONCRETE WALL	1.F.	10	20.00	200.00	10.00	100.00	130.00	1300.00
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	1.F.	650	80	52000.00	2.25	1462.50	2.70	1755.00
0202574A	RESET MONUMENT	ea.	7	400.00	2800.00	175.00	1225.00	550.00	3850.00
0205001	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-4' DEEP	C.Y.	25	20.00	500.00	10.00	250.00	40.00	1000.00
0205002	ROCK IN TRENCH EXCAVATION	C.Y.	5	1.00	5.00	100.00	500.00	290.00	1450.00
0205003	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-10' DEEP	C.Y.	1450	1.00	1450.00	1.00	1450.00	16.00	23200.00
0205004	ROCK IN TRENCH EXCAVATION	C.Y.	50	1.00	50.00	50.00	2500.00	300.00	15000.00
0205005	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-15' DEEP	C.Y.	3200	1.00	3200.00	3.00	9600.00	18.00	57600.00
0205006	ROCK IN TRENCH EXCAVATION	C.Y.	5	1.00	5.00	100.00	500.00	500.00	2500.00
0209001	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	S.Y.	5400	1.50	8100.00	2.00	10800.00	1.50	8100.00
0210820	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)	seetp/s		5000.00		5000.00		5000.00	
0212003	SUBBASE	C.Y.	2110	17.50	36925.00	28.00	59080.00	27.00	56970.00
0219001	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	1.F.	330	2.50	825.00	5.00	1650.00	4.00	1320.00
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal	550	6.00	3300.00	1.00	550.00	7.50	4125.00
0406442	SUPERPAVE 0.500'	ton	1240	89.00	110360.00	89.20	110608.00	98.00	121520.00
0406444	SUPERPAVE 1.0 INCH	ton	930	94.00	87420.00	89.20	82956.00	96.00	89280.00

MILTON C BEEBE & SONS IN KING CONSTRUCTION INC
 COLOSSALE CONCRETE INC

Bid Opening Date: 02/19/2009
 No. of Bidders: 17

02/19/2009

SHEET : 2

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
04069999A	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST								
0506001A	(ESTIMATED COST) CONCRETE FOR STEPS AND COPINGS	est.		5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00
0507026A	TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN (4' SUMP)	c.y.	19	650.00	12350.00	400.00	7600.00	900.00	17100.00
0507027A	TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN OVER 10'	ea.	3	2550.00	7650.00	2500.00	7500.00	2200.00	6500.00
0507070A	DEEP (4' SUMP) TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE	ea.	1	3110.00	3110.00	3500.00	3500.00	3600.00	3600.00
0507078	TYPE I OVER 10' DEEP (4' SUMP) TYPE "C" CATCH BAIN DOUBLE GRATE	ea.	3	5450.00	16350.00	5500.00	16500.00	4400.00	13200.00
0507079A	TYPE I OVER 10' DEEP WITHOUT SUMP TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE	ea.	3	6450.00	19350.00	4800.00	14400.00	5400.00	16200.00
0507494	TYPE I (4' SUMP) TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE	ea.	6	4775.00	28650.00	4800.00	28800.00	3200.00	19200.00
0507601	MANHOLE TYPE I WITHOUT SUMP	ea.	1	3650.00	3650.00	4800.00	4800.00	4200.00	4200.00
0507685	MANHOLE - 6' DIAMETER	ea.	5	2525.00	12625.00	2900.00	14500.00	3000.00	15000.00
0507686	MANHOLE - 6' DIAMETER OVER 10' DEEP	ea.	1	3523.00	3523.00	4600.00	4600.00	4000.00	4000.00
0507687	MANHOLE - 5' DIAMETER	ea.	1	3789.00	3789.00	5300.00	5300.00	4200.00	4200.00
0507688	MANHOLE - 5' DIAMETER OVER 10' DEEP	ea.	1	2989.00	2989.00	3500.00	3500.00	3400.00	3400.00
0507701A	RESET TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN	ea.	5	3375.00	16875.00	4000.00	20000.00	3900.00	19000.00
0507754A	RESET TYPE 'C' CATCH BASIN	ea.	2	675.00	1350.00	900.00	1800.00	200.00	400.00
0507758	DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE II	ea.	1	1650.00	1650.00	1500.00	1500.00	300.00	300.00
0507786	RESET MANHOLE (STORM)	ea.	1	500.00	500.00	600.00	600.00	300.00	300.00
0601445A	ABANDON MANHOLE	ea.	1	200.00	200.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
0601446A	EMBANKMENT WALL (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		33845.00	33845.00	52980.00	52980.00	65000.00	65000.00
0651001	EMBANKMENT WALL (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.	370	25970.00	25970.00	44300.00	44300.00	75000.00	75000.00
0651011	BEDDING MATERIAL 12" R.C. PIPE	c.y.	32	29.00	10730.00	25.00	9250.00	32.00	11840.00
		l.f.	32	47.00	1504.00	40.00	1280.00	45.00	1440.00

WILTON C BEEBE & SONS IN KING CONSTRUCTION INC

COLOSSALE CONCRETE INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0651012	15" R.C. PIPE	1.F.	448	49.00	21952.00	40.00	17920.00	46.00	20608.00
0651013	18" R.C. PIPE	1.F.	56	50.00	2800.00	45.00	2520.00	54.00	3024.00
0651017	30" R.C. PIPE	1.F.	48	112.00	5376.00	60.00	2880.00	80.00	3840.00
0651019	36" R.C. PIPE	1.F.	1352	129.00	174408.00	133.00	179816.00	82.00	110864.00
0651289A	GROUT FILL STORM PIPE	C.Y.	105	99.00	10395.00	91.00	9555.00	150.00	15750.00
0651719A	12" DUCTILE IRON PIPE	1.F.	30	55.00	1650.00	60.00	1800.00	130.00	3900.00
0651723A	18" DUCTILE IRON PIPE	1.F.	30	75.00	2250.00	96.00	2880.00	180.00	5400.00
0651727A	36" DUCTILE IRON PIPE	1.F.	20	195.00	3900.00	100.00	2000.00	400.00	8000.00
0813012	5' X 18" GRANITE STONE CURBING	1.F.	2355	26.00	61230.00	30.50	71827.50	28.00	65940.00
0813013A	5' X 18" GRANITE CURVED STONE CURBING	1.F.	250	32.00	8000.00	40.00	10000.00	44.00	11000.00
0814002	RESET GRANITE STONE CURBING	1.F.	40	14.00	560.00	22.00	880.00	18.00	720.00
0815001	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	1.F.	50	3.00	150.00	20.00	1000.00	21.00	1050.00
0906203A	SPLIT RAIL FENCE	1.F.	64	27.00	1728.00	15.00	960.00	28.00	1792.00
0913819A	RESET 4' CHAIN LINK FENCE	1.F.	72	26.00	1872.00	15.00	1080.00	28.00	2016.00
0921001A	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	S.F.	10010	7.60	76076.00	7.00	70070.00	7.00	70070.00
0921002A	RESET CONCRETE PAVING BRICK	S.F.	1040	10.30	10712.00	8.50	8840.00	8.00	8320.00
0921038A	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COMMERCIAL)	S.F.	210	13.00	2730.00	22.00	4620.00	14.00	2940.00
0922500	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	S.Y.	20	32.00	640.00	39.00	780.00	60.00	1200.00
0922501	PERMANENT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PATCH	S.Y.	310	29.70	9207.00	39.00	12090.00	60.00	18600.00
0923005A	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY RAMP	S.F.	60	18.00	1080.00	50.00	3000.00	88.00	5280.00
0924006A	SWEEPING FOR DUST CONTROL	S.F.	775	10.30	7982.50	10.00	7750.00	9.00	6975.00
0939001	CALCIUM CHLORIDE FOR DUST CONTROL	hr	175	10.30	1802.50	.01	1.75	45.00	7875.00
0942001	CONTROL	ton	3	1700.00	5100.00	100.00	300.00	900.00	2700.00
0943001	WATER FOR DUST CONTROL	m.gal	500	1.00	500.00	.01	5.00	1.00	500.00
0953001	SODDING	S.Y.	1520	7.00	10640.00	7.90	12008.00	11.00	16720.00

MILTON C BEEBE & SONS INC KING CONSTRUCTION INC COLOSSALE CONCRETE INC

Bid Opening Date: ~~02/18/2009~~ *02/25/2009*
 No. of Bidders: 17

MILTON C BEEBE & SONS IN KING CONSTRUCTION INC
 COLOSSALE CONCRETE INC

SHEET : 4

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0969001	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE (TYPE A)	mo.	18	2400.00	43200.00	1000.00	18000.00	1200.00	21600.00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		20000.00	20000.00	20000.00	20000.00	20000.00	20000.00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	918	42.00	38556.00	1.00	918.00	40.00	36720.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		2750.00	2750.00	50300.00	50300.00	14000.00	14000.00
0974000	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY MOBILIZATION	C.F.F.	6	50.00	300.00	50.00	300.00	180.00	1080.00
0975002A	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	l.s.		35000.00	35000.00	51500.00	51500.00	32000.00	32000.00
0977001	TRAFFIC CONE	day	4080	1.00	4080.00	01	40.80	90	3672.00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	50	10.00	500.00	20.00	1000.00	10.00	500.00
0979003A	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.	40	90.00	3600.00	90.00	3600.00	90.00	3600.00
0980001A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	ea.	17	400.00	6800.00	120.00	2040.00	120.00	2040.00
1111451A	LOOP DETECTOR SAW CUT	l.s.		41670.00	41670.00	34820.00	34820.00	12000.00	12000.00
1208906	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO - REFLECTIVE SHEETING	l.f.	115	4.00	460.00	33.00	3795.00	20.00	2300.00
1208922	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE I REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.	16	37.00	592.00	55.00	880.00	40.00	640.00
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.	44	57.00	2508.00	77.00	3388.00	58.00	2552.00
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	2570	30	771.00	30	771.00	40	1028.00
1210105	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	s.f.	1350	3.50	4725.00	3.50	4725.00	3.50	4725.00

Bid Opening Date: *02/18/2009*
 No. of Bidders: 17

SHEET : 5

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1220011A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III								
	REFLECTIVE SHEETING	S.F.	400	7.00	2800.00	20.00	8000.00	13.50	5400.00
1302061A	ADJUST GATE BOX (WATER)	ea.	9	350.00	3150.00	200.00	1800.00	200.00	1800.00
1302062	ADJUST GATE BOX (GAS)	ea.	5	350.00	1750.00	200.00	1000.00	200.00	1000.00
1400101A	6" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (SANITARY SEWER)	L.F.	270	30.00	8100.00	55.00	14850.00	40.00	10800.00
1403501A	RESET MANHOLE (SANITARY SEWER)	ea.	4	400.00	1600.00	850.00	3400.00	250.00	1000.00
					1208470.00		1283179.55		1299779.00

MILTON C BEEBE & SONS IN KING CONSTRUCTION INC

COLOSSALE CONCRETE INC

Bid Opening Date: 02/18/2009
 No. of Bidders: 17

Calves/2009

SHEET : 6

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
LOW BIDDER	MILTON C BEEBE & SONS INC								
	1,208,470.00								
BIDDER 04	SIMSCROFT-ECHO FARMS, INC.								
	1,376,352.00								
BIDDER 05	DERITA CONST. CO.								
	1,384,942.15								
BIDDER 06	MIDSTATE SITE DEVELOPMENT, LLC								
	1,448,012.65								
BIDDER 07	VMS CONSTRUCTION CO INC								
	1,483,882.80								
BIDDER 08	PAGANELLI CONSTRUCTION CORP.								
	1,550,305.75								
BIDDER 09	RED TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.								
	1,579,349.00								
BIDDER 10	AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC.								
	1,644,421.00								
BIDDER 11	NUTMEG GRAVEL & EXC., INC.								
	1,663,351.50								
BIDDER 12	SPAZZARINI CONST CO INC								
	1,667,517.60								
BIDDER	IUDLOW CONSTRUCTION CO. OF MASS.								
	1,678,610.00								

MILTON C BEEBE & SONS IN KING CONSTRUCTION INC
 COLOSSALE CONCRETE INC

